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1. UnruLvLLer
1.1 dEnnpw)p b Yuwunjwuwmwyniebp
1 33661121/1 Ugtitnhjuwghjwpeent 75dq Q< hwwn 16,07 2000 32140
2 33661121/2 Ugtinnhjuwghwpeent 100dg q< hwun 25,5714 3000 76714,2
3 33651252 wlwuwpngn| 102bg03 Q< hwwn | 393,3334 | 2000 786666,8
4 33651110 Udwhghihtu 500dq q< hwuwn 215 60 12900
5 | 33651111 Plopaughiih 2300 a¢ | hun 80 100 8000
nbnwwwwnhé
6 | 3365111172 oo Bl Qg q< | hun | 17,6 | 300 35280
nbEnwwwwhé y
Udopuwghihuh ogwpuwy
7 33651111/3 q< * 20 2
. 125uq/54] 1004 MR
Udopuwghihuh oqwpuwly
8 3365111/4 Q< 1050 20 2
ki 2501q/54] 100 nnu . AL
Udopuwghihu
9 3365111211 500dg+Yjwyniwtiwpent Q< hwwn 180,3571 1000 180357,1
125dq nbnwhwwn




Udopuwghihu

10 33651112/2 1250g+yjwynywiwppent Q& winth 1803 30 54090
31,254q ;
Udopuwghihu
11 33651112/3 +Yluynywlwpent Q< wnintth 4350 40 174000
/2500q+62,500/5;
12 33691121 Uptunwgn) 400dg G& hwun 195% 20 3900
dhght 2500
13 | 33651125/ seljEnigh St 9< | hwwn | 171,6667 | 30 5150,001
nbinwwwwnhd
us
14 | 336511252 b e 9< | hwwn |206,6666 | 50 10333,33
nbnwwwunhé
15 | 336511253 Ughppndhght 1000g/50, | %< | upquy | 709 20 14180
16 | 3365112544 | Ughppndhght 2000q/50, | < | upquy | 1048 20 20960
17 | 33611240 UYuhdwgws wdnifu 0,5 4< | hwn 41 150 615
18 | 33621420/1 Unnpwunwwnht 200G | %< | hwn | 50,3333 | 2500 125833,25
19 33621420/2 Uwnnpwunnwunhtu 40dq Q< hwwn 68,6 3000 205800
20 | 33651170/ Ughlnyhn 200dg < | hwn | 16,95 100 1695
21 | 3365117072 Ughlyndpp 3% < | wnup . 10 *
2 | 33621710 Uwbungn 100dg ¢ | hwn | 573334 | 300 1720,002
U 2,4%-
23 | 33671114 o A i o< | updwy | 42,8 500 21400
fubpwpldwl |ndnyp/
wdnnhuwht (wdnnhwhth
24 | 33621450 plihiww), (hartnwnhy ¢ | hwn | 67,78 | 400 27112
((hghunwphih nhhhnpwn)
CO9BBO3 5uq.+10ug.
25 | 33611350 Uulnpphuwpepent 50U a< | hwwn 20 200 4000
26 | 33661142 Udhuiphwwhiht 250g 9< | hwn | 11,4375 | 200 2287,5
27 | 33621740 Udinnhught 100 9< | hwn | 83334 | 1000 8333,4
28 33621720/1 Phunwpnin| 2,5dq Q< hwn 20 1000 20000
29 | 3362172072 Phunwpnpy 5 g 9< | hwwn | 2076666 | 1500 31149,99
30 | 33621720/3 Phunwpning 10dq q< | hwn | 311667 | 800 24933,36
31 | 33631210 pbmwdbmw‘f};‘h URRBRTIE g~ | 1000 10 10000
(1]
32 33691127 PbLugh| pEugnuwwn 25% Q< wnnuth 360 5 1800
33 | 33631310/ e i 9< | hun 30 1000 30000
uwwnphnudwywi wn
U
34 | 3363131002 R B < | hwn 33 3000 99000

Uwwunphndwwu wn




Yhyindbuwy 25dg/dj-

35 3631310/3 q& L 89,3 10 8930
3 : 3dy/|nwdnyp ubpwplydwu/ undy ¢
NYhpuwdbnwgnt 4dg/d|
36 33661153/1 | fuwwphnd $nudww/ nwdnype | < upyjwy 90 250 22500
ubpwpydwu

37 33661153/2 Nopuwdbinwagnu 0,5dq Q< hwn 27:3 600 16380
38 33661136/1 Hhwgbuwwd 5dq Q< hwn 14,5833 700 10208,31
39 33661136/2 Yhwgbwywd 10dg < hwun 15,8333 700 11083,31
40 33661136/3 Yhwabwwd 5dg/d; < upyuwly 5 20 e

41 33621380/1 TYhgopuht 250dlq < hwuwn 6,875 1200 8250
42 33621380/2 TYhgopuht 250dyg/d; < upduwly " 30 A

43 33611170 “pnunwybphu 40dg /Un-oww/ | 9< hwuwn 9.7 200 1940
a4 | 33e7m30 | TPEURPAnuL /phdEnnl | g | 563 150 844,5

50dg
Enplweh wn+Hnjwpeent
45 33621220 < h 300 200 60000
/504g+0,51q/ nbnuwwnhé e
46 33621760/1 Euwjwuwnhy 10dg Q< hwwn 5,35 1000 5350
47 33621760/2 Euwjwwnhy 20dg Q< hwwn 29,05 1000 29050
0dg/Jp InS
48 | 33611370 PG SURGULIMSNIR, . | Lo | Yol 30 100 3000
ubpwpydwu

49 33661156 fFhdnin 0,5%-54 q< upyuy 475 10 4750
50 33631290/1 Ppniypndtu 400dg Q< hwwn 55,08 1000 55080
51 33631290/2 Ppniypndbu 600dg Q< hwwn 193 2500 482500
52 33631290/3 hpnuypndbu 200dg/54; QL upjuly 2125 50 106250
53 33621370 | hgnunpphnh nhuhwpwwn 10dg|  S< hwwn * 200 *
54 33621600 hunwwwdhn 1,5dq 9L hwuwn 18,47 200 3694
55 33651138 Lun$jopuwghts 500dq Q< hwwn 352,02 100 35202
56 33611200 Lnwbpwdhn 2dg QL hwun 8,25 50 412,5
57 33642230/1 Lunphpopuht 50dyg Q< hww 8,57 600 5142
58 33642230/2 Lunphpopuht 75dyg q< hwuw 9,67 550 5318,5
59 33642230/3 Lunghpopuht 100dyq 94 hwwn 9,64 950 9158
60 33671131 (npwwnwnht rO6ax13 Q< hwwn 26,1 100 2610




funitwigh$tipni Sda/di

61 33611360 qc 1 1150 150 172500
/indnye ubippht punniudwu/ Uiy

62 33651148 Yinunnphdwgny 1% Q< ninth, 285 5 1425
63 33621690/1 Ywnytinhing 6,250q < hwwn 22.325 1000 22325
64 33621690/2 Ywpybinhing 12,5dq < hwwn 33,25 3000 99750
65 33621690/3 bwpybnhing 25dq < hwwn 41 2500 102500
66 33621510 Yuwwwnnwphy 50dg QL hwwn 5 300 1500
67 33611420 Ywigh gyniyntuwwn 500dq Q< hwun 1,7 100 1170
68 33661180 Ynuwgbwwd 2dg < hwwn 50,417 400 20166,8
69 33621140 Ynwhnngnpby 750g < hwwn 124 800 99200

e
70 | 33621640 hr‘””“”mh‘};u M BT | 260 5 1300

0

71 33621580 <hnpnpinpwehwahn 25dq Q< hwwn 11,95 100 1195
72 33642220 dbphiypbnuhgninu - 4dq Q<L hwun 72 400 28800
73 33651224 Utippnupbipuwwn 2,54q < hwn 59:25 200 11850
74 33611160/1 Utinnynypwdhn 10dq G hwwn 40 50 2000
75 33611160/2 Utiinnynwpwdhn 5dg/d; q< upquly 48,6 20 972
76 33691123 Ubiptunwgn) 500dq Q< hwwn 410 20 8200

Lwwnphnwh pinphn, Yuithnwh

d
77 | aseoragn | PnPhm Ywighnudh pinhn g )y 312 5 4680
/nhugbph (ndnye/
8,6+3g+49g/d|
78 33691129/2 Lwwnphnwh pinphn 0,9% Q< upjwy 31,52 50 1576
79 33621750 Lhdhnhwhu 10dg Q< hwuw 17,7 100 1770
80 33661122/1 | Mwpwgbwnwdn 100dq dndhy| 9< hww 23,85 50 1192,5
81 33661122/2 Muwpwgbnwdn 500dg Q< hwuwn 6,74 100 674
Mwpwgbnwdnih oownwy
2 33661122 < 20 2 400
8 661122/3 1250q/50] wnintth 3 0 6
m
83 | 33651212 it s 9< | upquy . 10 .
wwwnywuinwujnip

84 33642210 Mpbnuhgnnu 5dg Q< hwwn 6,02 100 602

m u 5 %/ &
85 | 33611390 ety 5 AL ANEIUR | g | Lgmiiy 30 30 900

ubpwpydwu/




86

33621460/

wbphunnunhy
(whphunnwphih wnghthu),
wdnnhwht (wdnnhwh
ptighjwwn) CO9BB0O4
5dg+5dg

Q<

hwiwn

116,8333

500

58416,65

87

33621460/2

wbphunnuwinhy
(wephunnwphih wpghupu),
wdnnhwht (wdinnhwh
ptighjww) C09BB04
5uq+10uq

Q<

hwn

136,71

600

82026

88

33621460/3

wtphunnuphy
(wGphunnwphih wpghupu),
wdinnhwht (wdnnhwht
plighjwwn) CO9BB04
10dg+5da

Q<

hwwn

131,7333

1000

131733,3

89

33621460/4

wtiphunnuphy
(wbphunnwphih wnpghuhu),
wdinnhwhl (wdinnhwht
pbghjwwn) CO9BBO4
10dg+10dq

Q<

hwwn

155,1667

1000

155166,7

90

33621530/1

whnphunnwphi wpghuht,
hunwwwdhn CO9BA04
8ug+2,5uq

Q<

hwwn

98,58

600

59148

91

33621530/2

wbphunnwnh| wpghupu,
hunwwwdhn CO9BA04
10dg+2,5dq

Q<

hwwun

165,6667

2000

331333,4

92

33671113

Uwjpnunwdn) 100dg gnnughp

Q<

wninuth

780

120

93600

93

33621620

Uwhpnunjulwnu 25dq

Q<

hwwn

20,89

3000

62670

94

3362141011

Uhddwuwnwwnht 20dg

Q<

hwwn

120,1667

750

90124,995

95

33621410/2

Uhdwuwmwwnht 40dg

QL

hwwun

190,68383

750

143124,975

96

33611210

Uny$wuwjwghtu 500dg

Q<

hwun

71,98

700

50386

97

336511311

Unydwdbiinwpuwagny
100dg+wnphdbinnwphu 20dg
nbnwhwn

Q<

hwwn

18,35

50

N5

98

33651131/2

Unydwdbinwpuwagn|
400dg+wphdtwnwphu 80dg

Q<

hwn

19,15

80

1212

99

33651131/3

Unydwdbitnwpuwany
800dg+wnphdbwnnwphu 160dg

Q<

hwn

421,5

80

33720

100

33651131/4

Unybwdbinwpuwgng opwpwly
200dg+wphdbwnnuwphu
40dqg54|

Q<

wnnuth

836

50

41800

101

33621110

Ywpdwnhtu 2,5dg

Q<

hwwn

11,37

5000

56850




102 | 33621730/ dbnwwwdh] 40dq ac | hun 10,26 300 3078
103 | 3362173012 dbnwwwdhy 80dg a< | hwwn 13,46 | 1500 20190
104 33631170 Stwnpwghyihu 1% wluwpunip | < hwwn 290 8 2320
105 | 33651116/1 Stbwqnihti 0,5q < | updquy | 1300 30 39000
106 33651116/2 8tdwanihu 1,0q Q< upyjwy 165 50 8250
107 | 33651115/1 Stbuwtipuhli 250q a< | hwn . 100 *
108 33651115/2 Stdwibpuhtu 500dq Q< hwn ® 100 *
109 | 33651118 Stbunphwpunt 1,0uq < | upduy | 1421 50 7105
Shwunynppwjwdhtu 500dyg/d;
110 33621240 Q< 34 50 1700
/Indnye ubpwnpldwu/ unduly
m 33611230 8huyh uny$win 20dg QL hwn i 80 k]
112 | 33651134/1 Shupnjopuwghti 2500 | 9< | hww 16 100 1600
0,
113 | 3365113472 Shuprpismugit D% | {op | o 414 5 2070
wjuwlwrehy
114 | 33611100 Odbwnwgn 20Ug a< | hwwn 10,5 1000 10500
115 33611120 Dwdninhnhu 40dg Q< hwun 33185 400 13340
116 | 33621590 $nipnutithn, 40dg a< | huwn 3,76 1500 5640
117 | 336215902 Snipnubdhn 100g/16118, | 9< | upquy | 24,4 50 1220
118 | 33691226 Snwidiwnng 1004g/24; ac | upduy 780 200 156000
119 | 33611470 wuwitnnwpwgny 20 < | hwn 54,39 800 43512
120 | 33691203 inquinnwl (inqunwth - q ol | 4875 | 700 34125
Ywihnu) - CO9CAOT 100dq ’
[nquinunwu,
121 33621769 hhnpnpinpnhwghn Q< hwwn 94,643 1000 94643
100dq+25uq
122 33642250 dnuwnbntluun QL hwwn 366,429 200 73285,8
123 | 33691209 | MMUununanl wdundnahti | g oy | 76,6667 | 100 17666,67
hhnpnpinphn) - GO4CA02
nwdhwnhy,
124 33621560  |hhnpnpinpnehwghn CO9BAOS| &< hwwn * 1000 4
5dg+12,5dq
& u
125 | 33651199 i i a< | unduy . 20 .

Juyghtw




126

33671114

Udhunhihu 2,4%-54;
fubpwpydwu nényp/
fubipuynihlyihuh bl

e

upquy

60

200

12000

127

33621290

Uunwnhp uyhpwn 10%/304;
fubpwnihlyihuhyuluwt/

Q<

upyuly

150

20

3000

128

24321340

Pdoywulwu uwhpwn 70% 100d;
fubpwnihylhuhulwy/

8<

upyuwy

300

40

12000

129

33621440

Rtunwgan| /piunwagnih
hhnpnpinphn/ nhpwany 1%
fuipwnihyhuhhulywu/

e,

upduly

60

300

18000

130

33621360

Fthgtiphuh tiphtihunpuin
0,05 /ubpwnihyihuplulw/

Q<

hwn

30

20

600

131

33661153

“puwdbiinwgnu 4dg/d)
fuwwnphnid $nudwn/ ndnye
ubpwpydwu

Mutipyniplyhtuhywlwt/

Q<

upyuy

100

80

8000

132

33671130

h$tuhhnpwdht /nhdtnpny
1%/1d] [(ndnyp

ubipynihlyhuplulu/

Q<

upduly

40

300

12000

133

33621290

Ewhub$nhu /wnpbuwihu/
1dg/dj-1d) ndnype

fubpwnihlyihupywlwu/

Q<

upyuly

350

30

10500

134

33691201

Ywwnydwfuninh ngbipnipd
futipunihyihuhwywu/

Q<

wntth

200

20

4000

135

33621340

Un$tihu 10%
futipwnipyihuhhuyuwt/

Q<

unduly

50

150

7500

136

33661127

Ubtitnwdhgn /dGwnwdhgnih
Uwuwphnid/ wuwghu 50%

Mutipwnihlyihuhlwlw/

Q<

upyuwy

60

300

18000

137

33691145

Uwqubighnuh unybwunp
(ndnyp 25% 5S4;

Jutipynihlyihuhluywuy

Q<

upywl

60

150

9000

138

33691129/2

Lwuwnphnidh pinphn 0,9%
fubpunihyihupulu/

Q<

upyuy

50

50

2500

139

33611220

Lbipphtu punniudwu
onwybipwlwuquhs wntip
18,9q ntinwthnzh
/ubipwnihlylhuhlyulw/

Q<

hwun

320

100

32000

140

33661122/4

Muwpwgbitnwdn; 500dq
fubinunihlihuhywyut/

Q<

hwwn

300

3000




Muwuwwybphu 2%-24d;

141 33621540 Q< upyw 50 300 15000
utpumplplltut e
Ptwnwnhup nwnye 5%
142 33631230 QL hwn 1350 20 27000
utipynihlyihuhlwlw/ :
pwduh wbipopuhn 3% 504;
143 24311530 Q< upyw 200 20 4000
LUl P
Ywhnn| 6dg
144 33691176 Q< hwwn 20 300 6000
fubnunhYhuh ) ai
Linpwddtuhyn; 50dg
145 33631200 /uhuwnndhght Uppwpuntly/-- Q< wntth 450 20 9000
25dq. /ubpunihlyihupulw/
Linphtpuhnhu 5%
146 33631240 Q< n 2450 50 122500
AUt ik
cLHuULELE 5762587,343
PNLd MUrUSULER
Qyniyndbnph unphwubin
1 33141211 JUYUNL- 2kl Mendnndu uu hwwn 160 1000 160000
2 | 331anra3y  |VHenh¥hluwnnn wwandwal) ey 25 1200 30000
qlfuhlny
3 | 31651200 U”qu"”‘rgj*‘g‘é FwsdBl |y | hwen | 950 15 14250
Ufuinnnpnadwt ujnipbip
4
33141160 T TR e e Uu hwwn 700 2 1400
5 3841120011 Qbpdwswith Uu hwun 500 10 5000
6 33161220 Cwwinb| thwjnk uu hwwn 10 1000 10000
Pdoywlywu atinungubip
7 33141156 - uu hwuwn 200 50 10000
8 33141110/1 Phuwn 5*10ud uu hwuwn 150 20 3000
9 33141110/2 Phuwn 7*14ud uu hwwn 250 20 5000
10 3314111511 Pdolulwt pwdpwy Uu Ua 3600 5: 18000
11 3314114211 Lbpwnpyhsubip wubinny 2d; | UU hwuwn 40 100 4000
12 33141142/2 Lbpwpyhsubp wubinng 34 | UU hwwn 40 100 4000
13 33141142/3 Lbpwpyhsubip wubinny 54; uu hwwn 40 100 4000
14 33121180 Snuwdbwnp-unbnnuynuyny uu hwun 6500 5 32500
15 33141113/2 Utigh unphwutip uu hwwn 150 300 45000
16 | 331411257 | ol b atablE gy e | 150 45000

Yuiwhgny

300




17 33631240/2 Lnphtipupnhu 5% 10004 G | pwynu | 3000 20 60000
Uiynhnjwyhu hhdpny
18
24321390/ ibrtuiiiis fugiaky Uu hwun 1500 8 12000
Ujynhnjwihu hhdpny
19 24321 2 Uu h 2600 1 2600
SHRRe wfunwhwhy /wiyngby ik
20 | 33661122/4 Muwpuwgbnwdn, 500dg UU | wnuh 150 20 3000
21 33141115/2 Pdojulwl pwipwy uu nintth 220 20 4400
22 18421140/2 |Qbtinung ng uinbiph| uhwnph 100 UU hww 4000 1 4000
cLvHuvULLL 11126044
1.4.9pGuwlw
whwnypubp b
gpwubkujwlwyhu
Ujnipbp
1 22811140 uuybunw uu hwwn 300 500 150000
2 sotezrzr | rumbuidnn anhg Anuingbpn g oy 120 200 24000
gnyubph/
3 24911300 Unuhud uu hwun 300 30 9000
faninge, /A4/ $npdwnh 2 :
1
4 30197622 /21x29.7/ N500 uu wnintth 3500 70 245000
5 30197221 Udpwlubp uu. hwn 80 10 800
6 22811110 St ghng, UU | hwn 500 30 15000
dwuwnjwl
7 30192114 (Guiliwip Yuheh pupdhbin | \py |y, 500 5 2500
hwdwp
30192114 [wlwp Uu. hwun 250 10 2500
30234630 btip hhonnnipjwu uu hwwn 5500 2 11000
10 30197112 Ywnhsh wubin uu hwwn 150 7 1050
1 30121460 | wenBbbwhwlinnuwnbnh oL 5000 21 105000
dwubip b wwpwaqwubp
12 30197230 Rnpwywlwl UU | hwn 700 50 35000
13 30197332 Yl Ul | hwwn 1500 1 1500
14 30197120 Ynbqwdutip uu hwn 200 30 6000
15 30192160 Sunphfu DC-140 UU | huwn 400 8 3200
16 | 22451240/1 Py /nbnwwnndutinh/ UU | hwo 25 1500 37500
17 | 2245124072 Pl /nbnwwnndutinh/ Ul | hwwn 25 100 2500
LLHUUBLLE 651550




1.5.Sunbuwlw,
uwuhhqbtuhy

[wgph dhgngutip

1 39831245 O6wn uu hwtn 250 100 25000
2 39831242 Lywgph thnoh uu hwuwn 500 20 10000
Uytutip, unquuwyubp L
3 39221410 w)| dwppnn YEugwnwjhu uu hwwn 1200 20 24000
wwpwawubn
4 | 39831284 “unnulih dweptuti 1y b e | 1500 | 18 22500
Ujnietin
5 39831245 O6wn, htnndy uu thip 700 10 7000
6 39224331 Yy uu hwuwn 1200 10 12000
7 33761100 2niqunwuh pninpe uu hwwn 120 80 9600
8 31531200 Elayunpwlwu jwpbp Uu | dbwp 100 20 2000
9 39221490 Uwniug Ju hwn 50 10 500
Uwppnn unipbp /nwyow
10 3983124 h 350 1 3500
v Ywd hwdwndtpp/ t b 0
1 39514500 Upphs uu hwwn 500 20 10000
12 44192200 Qudtp uu hwwn 1000 10 10000
i 31531220 | ElEyunpwlwu jwdw 150dn | UU hwwn 900 10 9000
14 4452112011 Hnwt hwlwl uu hwwn 7500 1 7500
5 | 4spngp | el Somaln 00U Gun| 1200 2 2400
ghwyh
16 | 44521120/2 Hwl hwlwu uu hwuwn 4000 5 20000
17 44411110 2ph dnpwlubp uu hwwn 4200 1 4200
18 | 21512200 tlb”m”wut’é’q[wd P g0 | e | 450 20 9000
cLHuvkLLe 188200
Ywnbhp
1 09411300 Utindjwd quq ud | npwd 250 2030 507500
2 09132100 PLughu ud | npwd 520 962 500240
cLHuukLe 1007740
uchuusuvLuer
Chiuph, 2huniejniutiinp
1 45461100 pupwghy unpngdwu Uuud | npwd | 2000000 1 2000000
wotuwwnwupubip
cLHuvULLLe 2000000




ounu3nE3muisr

1 65311100

EiEYunpwlwuntejwu
pwotunid

uu

nnwu

1708000

1708000

2 72411100

Cwdwgwlgwihu
Sdwnuwynipniuttin
dwuwnnignnutip

uu

nnwd

66000

66000

3 50311120

Cwdwlwngswiht uwpplinh
wwhwwudwu b
Jbpwunpngdwu
dwnuwniznuubp

Ju

nnwd

5000

20

100000

4 30121460

Snubpwjht pwpwnphsubn

uu

npwd

5500

10

55000

5 79411210

Qunwiutiph hbin Yuwywsd

funphpnwunywyw
Swnwinientuubn

uu

nnwd

436536

436536

6 85141240

Rdrolulwu
(wpnpwwnnphwutph
Yynndhg dwunnigynn

dwnuwjnieniuubip

Jyu

nnwd

300000

3000000

7 60171110/

Ninbthnfuwnpnn
wywnndbpbuwutiph
Jwnpdwlwntejntu

uu

nnwd

980000

980000

8 9960000

Twnndh
dwnuwjnipjniuttinh
dwwnnignid

uu

nnwu

250000

250000

cLHuUeLLL

6595536

*SYjunp Uhohttmgyws gnigwithy k, npp hhdqus £ onijugh niumdbwuhpnipjub Jpu:

Qunudubph hwdwlwupgny’

W U.Utnjub




